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Curso: Introducción a las Estructuras Algebraicas NRC 40115

Prof. Carlos Alberto López Andrade

Calificaciones finales del curso

Matrícula CF

201227460 7.00

201327558 NA

201411374 NA

201346116 NA

201412544 NA

201107533 7.00

201311707 NA

201433030 NA

201214281 NA

201310901 NA

201100979 NA

201304132 NA

201333778 NA

201225024 NA

201435640 NA
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